Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Abb DATA SHEET
PSR25-600-70
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Abb
Catalog number psr25-600-70
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.33 kgs
Voltage 208 - 600 V
Current 25 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Signal Type 600
Signal Level 600 V
Relay Specifications 600 VAC
Description
Moduł: softstart; Uzas: 208÷600VAC; na szynę DIN; 11kW; 1÷20/0÷20s